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AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS-SP

INTERLAGOS-SP

Suhai 400 Cup AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km
Classificatorio Final .
Pos No. Name Equipe Moto Class Sub Class all BestTm Diff Gap In Sessic
1 19 Leo Marques W2V MotorSport Kawasaki Ninja 400 PRO 1:51.074 Super Pole - 4
2 62  Renan Fui TEXX PSBK Kawasaki Ninja 400 PRO 1:51.075 0.001 0.001  Super Pole - 4
3 22 Lucas Mendes Team Racing 22 Kawasaki Ninja 400 PRO 1:53.749 2.675 2.674  Super Pole - 4
4 133  Wellington Bernardes W2V Motorsport Kawasaki Ninja 400 LIGHT 1:53.749 2.675 Super Pole - 4
5 65 Diogo Soares Team Racing 22 Kawasaki Ninja 400 MASTER 1:54.496 3.422 0.747  Super Pole - 4
6 90 Kaio Felipe Team Racing 22 Kawasaki Ninja 400 LIGHT 1:54.666 3.592 0.170  Super Pole - 4
7 42  Murilo Gomes Team Brasil Yamaha YZF-R3 300cc 1:54.799 3.725 0.133  Super Pole - 4
8 85  Junior Montrazio Team Racing 22 Kawasaki Ninja 400 MASTER 1:55.990 4.916 1.191  Super Pole - 4
9 51  Arilton Piloto do zero Team Brasil Kawasaki Ninja 400 MASTER 1:56.569 5.495 0.579  Super Pole - 4
10 55  Fabinho da Hornet W2V MotorSport Kawasaki Ninja 400 MASTER 1:57.075 6.001 0.506  Super Pole - 4
11 399  Adriano Lima XMOTOX Kawasaki Ninja 400 LIGHT 1:58.086 7.012 1.011  Classif
12 146  Guilherme Baron RACER X Yamaha YZF-R3 300cc 1:58.532 7.458 0.446  Classif
13 44  Erick Adib Team Racing 22 Yamaha YZF-R3 300cc 2:00.665 9.591 2.133  Classif
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